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 PLANET PoE Media Converter, Multimode 4711213686221FTP-802

  

 

  PLANET PoE Media Converter, Multimode 

10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX, Incl. PSU SC Connector, PoE Injector  
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 PLANET PoE Media Converter, Multimode 4711213686221FTP-802

  Logistics
Number 

(pcs) 

Weight 

(kg) 

Depth 

(cm) 

Width 

(cm) 

Height 

(cm) 
cm³ 

Packaging Unit Carton 20 16,80 37,01 54,00 35,00 69948,90 

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0,84 28,00 14,00 6,50 2548,00 

Packaging Unit Single 1 0,84 28,00 14,00 6,50 2548,00 

Net single without Packaging 1 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
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